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UPDATED - 2023 GENERAL HOLIDAYS 
(Field Employees only) 

 
 

Sunday, January 1, 2023   New Year’s Day (2023) 

 

Monday, February 20, 2023   Family Day (AB, BC, and SK) 

 

Friday, April 7, 2023    Good Friday 

 

Monday, May 22, 2023   Victoria Day 

 

Saturday, July 1, 2023   Canada Day 

 

Monday, August 7, 2023   Heritage Day (Observed Civic Holiday) 

 

Monday, September 4, 2023   Labour Day 

 

Saturday, September 30, 2023  National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (BC) 

 

Monday, October 9, 2023   Thanksgiving Day 

 

Saturday, November 11, 2023  Remembrance Day 

 

Monday, December 25, 2023   Christmas Day 

 

Monday, January 1, 2024   New Year’s Day (2024) 

 


